
?
T BhaskerDate: 18,4.21

>+\ r-\ r-.PO / WO Date.tf . Yz-PO/WO no

rr 118PO/WO amountSupplier Name

^) \tProjectNJLFirm/Company

Bill amountBill DateSl. No

\o\r1-z-r\a\'-rtt a>o
2

(Excluding & amalHT )B totaiills ChargesnnsportAmount \o\ta-
DC matches MRNMRNNo.DC. DateDC NoSl. No.

nYes a No

2

trYes D No
3

Credits chargesB -Other TransportationAmoun

Amount C -Other Debits :

\o\ t 1-to the supplier:to be creditedAmount D (D=A+ B-C) - Amount

\\^16
Amormt E - PO i WO value

to StA - E): GST-I8%Amount F - Difference (

received n Other (explained below)
tr Yes tr Excess received

Quantity recei POA Oved as per

b€ )Bill e?PO acc€PtabbetweendifferenceIs
below)ble limits D No (explained

ceivedExcess / short material re
explained below)material D No (ait for balanceEStr No-w

Close PO / w?o
! Yes -Rswhen paYing)ven (deduct

Advance Paid / PDC gi

L.-t !\>-,Paldent - due date

\!ARemarks: Fi *J.

AccountantAccounts -
receiver of

bill

MDProcurement
Manager

Purchase
Manager

Purchase
Officer

pproved
by

Sign:

18.4..2rDate

Notes:

PURCHASE DIYISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Prepared by:

5 S \-L-?

Bill No.

I

J

L
trYes o No

Accounts
Manager

all bills ftom 10,000/- to 1,00,000/-

r,00,000/-

'see



TAX INVOICE
r!

Summit Sales LLP
' #5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Emarl : purchase(gmodrproperties.com

,supplitr/customcr/rransportcr-cop.v GSTINruNI: 36ACQFS2044CLZ7

IGST

I ot I ;'29J03-2021

for Summit Sales LLP

16720Customer Details lnvoice No.

Invoice Date. 29-03-2021

PO No. 75172

PO Date. 24-02-2021

Req iD

Req Date

64322

24-a2-2021

Loc ReqNo t75215

Sy No. I 43l I 3 3 I I -? 
4 / 13 5 / 13 6, Rampally,keesara,Hyderabad

GSTIN : 36AAHFNO766FIZA

Estates

FISN/SAC Qry- Rate Gross TaxYn Tax AmtDescription of Coods

ltr t.664.647324t 4 2312. 9,248.0073 l0 - Plumbing - sanitary - Sink - other - nos

20* 17"

I

t

Torai Taxabie AfiOrult
SGSTCGST

Total lnvoice Amormt
832.32832.32

OrrlyFourSix tyPaisearrdTwelveHundredNineThousarrdTenRupees

Subject to Hydoabad Jurisdiction

Aulhoristd

q-

r5J

()
I

I

4: ,'-.
,18,',' '

{!ii?tr'.
Il::-I x,ilGCTC
il?1 c.,,9o18\2t
1";;::.\r .. tr\ehL

I
I

I

L I

I

I

i,6#i.649,248.uv

10912.64

I



Paqe(s) I Of I 24-02-2021 5:27:54 PM

Purchase Order illl llllllllllllll I lll
75772

23.O2.21 5: 16:5E
Orit

m company : Nilgiri Estates
5-4-t8713 & 4, IInd Floor, M'G'Road, Secunderabad - 500003

G S T No. : 36AAHFN0766FLZA

75L72Doc No

24-02-202L

NilQuote No

24-02-202LQuote Date
SupplySupplyTYPe

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-187 /3&4,II nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad Doc Date

9618244433

Supplier Details

GSTrN 36ACQFS2044CLZ7

040-6633555 1

Qtv Rate Diso/o GST Amount

Tile Grout - 1kg - Pkts 10.00 46.00 0.00 18.00
3t34 - Chemicals -

silk

3134 - Chemicals - Tile Grout - 1kg - pkts

white

10.00 46.00 0.00

73tO - Plumbing - sanitary - Sink - other - nos 4.00 2,3L2.OO 0.00 18.00
3

20" 17"

Total Order Value . 11,998.24

E Pa r
Ru

Kind Attn : HamendrarPrabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following ltems'

Item Name

purpose.

Terms and Conditions :-

Specification / As per details given in the quotation'

Payment Terms On complete delivery of all maerials only'

Tax lnclusive of all GST taxes

Delivery Date Next DaY'

Delivery Location Nilgiri Estate

Sy'No' 1 43/1 33 I 134t 1351 136' Rampally Village

Phone' 9030931172

Penali$ For DelaY Nil

Transportation Transport cost shall be borne by us'

Warran$

Advance Paid

Other Terms

ComPletion Date

Measurment

SecuritY

Remarks

tut NitgifiEsates

Authorised 
Signatory

l" ,u."*" the right to reiect items not conforming to quality and specifications' Above orderforV no'147 to 152

Accepted the above Terms And Conditions

For Surnnit Sates LLP

542.8O

542.80

to,9L2.64

rrl)fiil
Dal],- $*{7 t-

,M1nl R*
atlt}tt'or{4'

W,
i"voll<

I

I
//ostf,

1>
lo

fl.
1 rt'

s oD)
1

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

oa:r-: ))-

Narne :

Name

t752t5

18.00 I



CdmpuryNuue: NILGIRI ESTATES Datc: 2442-202t
Sirc.t Phrsc : NILGIRI ESTATE fime: I l:00

Supplier Req. No. t752t5

Ntrterhl rcquired before date: lDNo. C\t.922-
No Dcscription Sizc Quantity Units InwardNo Datc

I Steel sinks STD 0.1 Packets

", Gmutins'nhite STD l0 Kg's

J *YGmutinF lvory STD l0 Kg's
,l }<- \
5

="..r
\

6 p (/'
'l

-n ofiQ{

S 7lr .LP L

Remsrlis: For vilh no.l47 tol52.

Prepared By kavitha Approved by

2442-202tSign& Due Sign. & Date

write date in

Date:CompanyNamc:

& Phrse:

Supplier

Urgent lDNo.datc:required

Units NoSize QuantityDescriptlonNo

I

2

4

5

S

7

I
9

ApprovcdbY
Preprrcd BY

Sign. & Date

Sip.& Date

Note: On recc'rpt of material at sitc writc inward number and datc in last 2 columns'

Time:

Req.No,

Date

!

Cerql tg er-

! Y=



1912021 Yahoo Mail - Re: Material received confirmation

Re: Material received confirmation

from: sadhana . (sadhana@modiproperties.com)

To: prabhakar@modiproperties.com

Date: Monday, 19 April, 2021, 10:36 am IST

Dear Prabhakar sir,

PO:75688 -Carpentry material- Received
PO:75172 -Tile Grout - Received
PO:76090 - ACE White paints- Received
PO,75571- OBD paints - Received

Regards,
sadhana.

On Sunday, April 18, 2021, 01:49:28 PM GMT+5:30, Prabhakar P <prabhakar@modiproperties.com> wrote:

DearAkhil.

Kindly send me the material received confirmation for the below said invoice

Invoice no- 16852, PO 76090

Invoice no- 16871, PO 75571

Invoice no-16720, PO 7 5172

Invoice no- 16876,.PO 75688

Regards,

P Prabhakar
ir. rurunug.r Purchase | +g I g 5022 7 7 7.99 t pleM@ m odi prepsfi lss' c onl

fti.Oi Prlperties Pvt. Ltd. I rvn'w'mldirTopediss+q

54-1871 3 & A,ruf C nouO, S*nOtiuUua - 03 I +91 40 66335551

il.r'ilru Uuy u nut or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!

w.i,Jiia.nirdable flats & villai in gated communities'

111

t

I
t


